1462360121
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

1462360121 Price

TECHNOLOGY

1462360121

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

STANDARD NFC ANTENNA 34X46(WITH

500 pcs in stock

1.1462360121.pdf
2.1462360121.pdf
3.1462360121.pdf
4.1462360121.pdf
5.1462360121.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 1462360121

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Size / Dimension

Packaging

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Frequency

Detailed Description

1462360121 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1462360121 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1462360121 Affinity Medical

1462360121
Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Bulk

46.10mm x 34.39mm x 0.17mm

Bulk

12 Weeks
13.56MHz

RFID Antenna 13.56MHz

1462360121 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category RF/IF and RFID
Description

Quantity Available 500

Series 146236

146236-0121

Other Names

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Features

WM16796

Technologies - a Molex company with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1462360121 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 1462360121
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1462360121 Stock

1462360121 Inventory

Inquiry 1462360121

1462360121 Datasheet

Part Number

146252-4

146250-4

1462360021

1462360131

1462360031

1462360101

14625

1462360001

1462360111

1462340250

146247-1

1462340200

146250-4

146247-1

14624

1462360011

1462340300

146252-5

146252-4

1462350001

Description

CONN HEADER BRKWAY 8POS DL .100

CONN HDR BRKWAY .100 8POS VERT

STANDARD NFC ANTENNA 34X46

STANDARD NFC ANTENNA 45X55(WITH

RECTANGLE STANDARD NFC ANTENNA 4

STANDARD NFC ANTENNA 15X25(WITH

FLAP WHEEL TYPE 83 244D

RECTANGLE STANDARD NFC ANTENNA 1

STANDARD NFC ANTENNA 23X27(WITH

RF ANT 829MHZ/2.1GHZ FLAT PATCH

CONN HEADER 16POS DL R/A .100

RF ANT 829MHZ/2.1GHZ FLAT 200MM

CONN HDR BRKWAY .100 8POS VERT

CONN HEADER 16POS DL R/A .100

FLAP WHEEL TYPE 83 244D

RECTANGLE STANDARD NFC ANTENNA 2

RF ANT 829MHZ/2.1GHZ FLAT 300MM

CONN HEADER BRKWAY 10POS DL .100

CONN HEADER BRKWAY 8POS DL .100

ANTENNA MOLDED 1.575GHZ GPS

1462360121 Price
1462360121 Digikey
1462360121 Image

Download 1462360121 Datasheet

1462360121 Electronics
Supplier 1462360121

1462360121 Picture

Manufacturer

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

3M

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

TE Connectivity AMP Connectors

3M

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Molex, LLC

1462360121 PDF

Manufacturer Affinity Medical Technologies - a
Molex company

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Near Field Communications (NFC)

1462360121 Components

Order 1462360121 Online

STANDARD NFC ANTENNA 34X46(WITH

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

30 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

800 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

30 pcs

500 pcs

400 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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